

Amul Kay Construction

NUABARD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D.

DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer R.W.D.

SUB-DIVISION

Tekari

Measurement Book

779

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry:- 26.06.20					
(1) Excavation for Structure (E/W)					
excavation in Foundation for					
const ⁿ f structure -- ch ^d all					
complete job					
Qty. wide P- 4 item (1) = 2025.00 m ³					
CR 73.73/m ³					Rs 149303 = AB
(2) Making & Maintaining temporary					
Island --- all complete job					
Qty. wide P- 4 item (2) = 10 Nts.					
CR 5182.4 = 11/each					Rs 5182.4 = 11/each
(3) P/W & Construction of enc					
spun service road to reach					
island -- all complete job					
Qty. wide P- 4 item (3) = 330.00 m					
CR 3315.83/m					Rs 1094224 =
(4) Bored Cast in pile M-35					
grade Rec. pile work including					
Boring & casting -- ch ^d all					
complete job					
Qty. wide P- 13 item (3) = 1315.00 m					
CR 15259 = 99/m					Rs 20066887 =
(5) Stripping of Rec M-35					
grade in the pile up to cut off level					
all complete job					
Qty. wide P- 13 item (4) = 6.11 m ³					
CR 1094.84/m ³					Rs 6689 =
Continuation					
CR 21835344 =					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.		fs	
(8) P/v S/F & placing M. & sp					
Reinforcement in Rec work for					
pile work --- etc all complete					
as per S.F. & d/s of S.F.					
Qty. wide P-12 item (1) =		225.92 MT			
at Rs 59438 = 59/MT				Rs	134293.66 =
(9) P/v steel liner 8mm thick					
for pile upto secus level					
--- etc all complete job					
Qty. wide P-12 item (2) =		53.27 MT			
at Rs 81548 = 49/MT				Rs	43457.79 =
(10) Const. of embankment with					
soil --- etc all complete job					
Qty. wide P-4 item (A) =		10498.50 m ³			
at Rs 242 = 40/m ³				Rs	25448.36 =
(11) P/v Local sand filling in					
Foundation trenches --- etc					
Qty. wide P-4 item (5) =		288.75 m ³			
at Rs 474 = 94/m ³				Rs	13713.75 =
(12) P/v & const. Granular sub					
base in diversion of road ---					
--- etc all complete job					
Qty. wide P-5 item (E) =		383.63 m ³			
at Rs 2239.60/m ³				Rs	859178.20 =
Continuation				Rs	431505.82 =

open clo 1,479461000